MOH-18
DEMOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SHEET


Name of Organization: 	
Improvement Site Address: 	
Executive Director (signature and date): 	

TARGET POPULATION INFORMATION: please provide information for programs whose clients will benefit from the City-funded improvements.

	1. 	Benefited Programs:  List each program or service that will benefit from the capital improvements funded under the City grant.
	Number of Clients Served Annually

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	TOTAL
	



	2.	Income Level:  Please detail the income levels of the persons the improvements will benefit using the income guidelines below

	CDBG Funded Programs
	Number of Clients (annual)
	Percent of Total Clients

	Extremely Low Income
	
	

	Low Income
	
	

	Moderate
	
	

	Above Moderate
	
	

	Total
	
	



	Family of: 
	1 person
	2 persons
	3 persons
	4 persons
	5 persons
	6 persons
	7 persons
	8 persons

	Extremely Low Income
	$0 – 33,850
	$0 -38,700
	$0 – 43,350
	$0 – 48,350
	$0 – 52,250
	$0 – 56,100
	$0 – 60,000
	$0 – 63,850

	Low Income
	$33,851- 56,450
	$38,701- 64,500
	$43,351- 72,550
	$48,351- 80,600
	$52,251- 87,050
	$56,101- 93,500
	$60,001- 99,950
	$63,851- 106,400

	Moderate Income
	$56,451- 90,450
	$64,501- 103,350
	$72,551- 116,250
	$80,601- 129,150
	$87,051- 139,500
	$93,501- 149,850
	$99,951- 160,150
	$106,401- 170,500

	Above Moderate Income
	$90,451
or greater
	$103,351 or greater
	$116,250 or greater
	$129,151
or greater
	$139,501or greater
	$149,851or greater
	$160,151or greater
	$170,501or greater



	

3.	How do you ensure that you are serving lower income individuals?  Describe how you determine an individual’s income:
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	4. 	RACE:  For programs identified in #1 above, please enter the appropriate race for the clients benefiting from the capital improvements.
	TOTAL

	American Indian/Alaskan Native
	

	Asian
	

	Black/African American
	

	Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander
	

	White
	

	American Indian/Alaskan Native and Black/African American
	

	American Indian/Alaskan Native and White
	

	Asian and White
	

	Black/African American and White
	

	Other/Multiracial
	

	Total
	

	5. 	ETHNICITY:  For programs identified in #1 above, please enter the appropriate ethnicity for the clients benefiting from the capital improvements.
	TOTAL

	Hispanic/Latino 
	

	Not Hispanic/Latino
	



	5.  	Neighborhood/Community: For the programs identified in #1 above, please identify the neighborhoods in which the clients benefiting from the capital improvements live.

	
Zip Code
	Number Served
	Percent
	Zip Code
	Number Served
	Percent
	
Zip Code
	Number Served
	Percent
	
Zip Code
	Number Served
	Percent
	
Zip Code
	Number Served
	Percent

	94101
	
	
	94108
	
	
	94115
	
	
	94122
	
	
	94129
	
	

	94102
	
	
	94109
	
	
	94116
	
	
	94123
	
	
	94130
	
	

	94103
	
	
	94110
	
	
	94117
	
	
	94124
	
	
	94131
	
	

	94104
	
	
	94111
	
	
	94118
	
	
	94125
	
	
	94132
	
	

	94105
	
	
	94112
	
	
	94119
	
	
	94126
	
	
	94133
	
	

	94106
	
	
	94113
	
	
	94120
	
	
	94127
	
	
	94134
	
	

	94107
	
	
	94114
	
	
	94121
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